Beverages

Choice of Tea

Cappuccino / Café Latte

Hot Chocolate

Espresso

Green Tea / Lemon Tea

Choice of Milkshakes/Cold Coffee
(Vanilla/Butterscotch/Banana/Chocolate)
Canned Juices

Lassi

(Plain/Sweet/Salted/Masala)

Soda

Fresh Lime Soda/Water

Diet Beverage (One Glass)

Coke'/ Sprite (One Glass)

Mineral Water (inclusive of taxes)
Tonic Water (One Glass)

Red Bull (One Glass)

Al Day Dining

Choice of Sandwich
(Vegetarian/Non-Vegetarian)
Grilled Sandwich
(Vegetarian/Non-Vegetarian)
Club Sandwich
(Vegetarian/Non-Vegetarian)
French Fries

Vegetable Cutlets

Mix Vegetable Pakora
Paneer Pakora

Cheese Chilli Toast
Kathi Rolls
(Paneer/Chicken)
Jalapeno Toast

Mexican Toast

Spicy Cube Balls

'® Dancing Omelette

/

Dimsum Veg
Cheese Corn/Non Veg

Thin crust pizza Veg/Non-Veg
©® Mutton Keema Pav
® Keema Samosa (2 Pcs)
Veg. Samosa (2 Pcs)
(available at High Tea Time)

Salads

Crispy Corn Chaat

Garden Green Salad
Russian Salad/Coleslaw
Veg. & Non-Veg.

Aloo Mayonnaise Salad
Chicken Mayonnaise Salad
Aloo Chaat

Peanut Chaat

Chicken Chaat

Corn Capsicum Salad
Veg. & Non-Veg.

¥45.00
¥ 95.00
¥ 85.00
¥ 95.00
¥ 65.00
¥110.00

¥ 55.00
¥ 80.00

320.00
¥ 65.00
¥ 80.00
¥ 55.00
¥60.00
%110.00
¥ 140.00

% 180/195.00
% 195/230.00
% 240/260.00

¥130.00
¥ 180.00
3210.00
¥ 240.00
¥ 240.00
% 240/280.00

¥ 240.00
¥ 240.00
¥ 285.00
< 220.00

< 220/250/270

< 300/350.00

< 380.00
160.00
110.00

< 220.00
¥140.00

%150/ 220.00

¥180.00
¥ 220.00
¥110.00
< 140.00
¥ 290.00
% 185/220.00
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Soups

1 P.M. to 3:30 P.M & 7:00 P.M to 10:30

% 140/150 .00
% 140/150 .00
¥ 140.00
3 140.00
% 140/150.00

Sweet Corn (Veg. / Chicken)
Hot ‘N’ Sour (Veg. / Chicken)
Tomato Soup

Tamatar Dhania Shorba

Lemon Coriander Soup
(A thin Coriander & Lemon Flavored soup)
(Vegetarian/Chicken)

Manchow Soup (Veg. & Non-Veg.) ¥ 140/150.00
Lung Fung Soup (Veg. & Non-Veg.) ¥ 140/150.00
Cream of Mushroom %140.00
Chicken Clear Soup % 150.00
Cream of Chicken % 150.00

Indian Starters

Vegetarian Selection

Paneer Tikka < 320.00
Hariyali Paneer Tikka < 320.00
(Paneer cubes marinated with Spinach,

Herbs & Yoghurt, cooked in tandoor)

Veg. Seek Kebab < 260.00
Subz Hara Bhara Kebab < 280.00
Tandoori Mushroom < 280.00
Assorted Veg. Platter < 510.00

Non-Vegetarian Selection

Tandoori Pomfret (Per Pc.) < 290.00
Murgh Tikka Pahadi T 345.00
Murg Malai Tikka < 345.00

(Boneless pieces of chicken enveloped in traditional
tandoori spices & Chorcoal-broiled)

Murg Lehsuni Tikka < 345.00

(Garlic induced boneless pieces of chicken enveloped in
traditional tandoori spices & charcoal grilled)

Chicken Tikka % 345.00

(Boneless pieces of chicken enveloped in traditional
tandoori spices & Chorcoal-broiled)

Chicken Seekh Kebab < 345.00
Tangri Kebab ¥ 360.00
Fish Tikka < 410.00
(Fish cubes marinated in masala & Yoghurt)

Hariyali Fish Tikka < 410.00

(Fish Chunks marinated in spinach, spiced yoghurt &
grilled over charcoal)

Amritsari Tali Machhi < 410.00
(Fillet of Fish marinated & deep fried, a delicacy of Punjab)

Tandoori Murg (Full/Half) 3 410/270.00
Mutton Boti Kebab ¥ 450.00
Mutton Seekh Kebab 3 450.00
Assorted Non-Veg Platter $520.00
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Indian Panorama

1 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. & 7 P.M. to 10:30 P.M.

Vegetarian Selection
Paneer Butter Masala¥ 310.00

(An all time favourite)

Kadai Paneer < 310.00 .

(Paneer cubes cooked with capsicum & onion in tomato
gravy, seasoned with kadai masala)

< 310.00
< 310.00 @ .
< 310.00

Paneer Bhujia

Palak Paneer (seasonal)

Paneer Lababdar

(Paneer preparation in lababdar gravy)
Dhingri Hara Mutter

(Button Mushrooms cooked with green peas)

Subz Bahar < 275.00 LA

(Seasonal fresh vegetables of the day cooked home-style)

Khumb Do Pyaza < 275.00
(Mushrooms cooked in chef's preparation)

Aloo Gobi Adrakki (Seasonal)

(An all time favourite)

< 275.00 .,

\,
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< 275.00

Diwani Handi < 275.00

(Rich flavour casserole of selected vegetables with dry
fruits)

SO\

Jeera Aloo < 260.00
Aloo Tamater wale < 260.00
Dal Bhukhara < 260.00

(Black lentils cooked overnight on slow fire in abundance
of milk, finished with lots of cream & butter)

Dal Tadka < 260.00

(Yellow lentils tempered with cumin seeds, onions, green

chillies & butter) @

Dal Panchmel < 260.00

(Variety of lentils cooked in chef's special preparation)

Dal Makhani < 260.00
Channa Masala < 275.00 —
Pahadi Gahat Dal /' &

Non-Vegetarian Selection °3
Bengali Fish Curry % 425.00

(Chunks of fish cooked in freshly grounded //-/;7—
spices in home style) ,
Butter Chicken £ 410.00 , )
(Charcoal roasted tender Chicken finished in , . “ .
tomato gravy with lots of butter & cream) ' , !
Murg Kaali Mirch $410.00 ' ' !
Chicken Curry 7 410.00 \-\\\\Q

Murg Boti Masala % 410.00p
(Tender boneless chicken braised in spicy gravy with a

touch of garam masala)
Bhuna Gosht

Kadai Murg

(Chicken cooked in kadai gravy)
Chicken Lababdar

Chicken Do Pyaza

< 450.00

3410.00 .~

Rara Mutton

Mutton Roganjosh /Laal Maas
Andhra Ghosht

Egg Curry
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@ Signature Dish

Selectien of Rice

Steamed Rice %160.00
Jeera Rice % 165.00
Lucknowi / Kabuli Pulao Z195.00
(Vegetable/Peas/Onion/Jeera)

Vegetable Biryani % 285.00
(Basmati rice, cooked with vegetable & spices)

Egg Biryani ¥ 325.00
Murg Biryani ¥ 385.00
Gosht Biryani 3410.00
Tandoori Breads

Tandoori Roti % 50.00
Butter Roti % 55.00
Parantha % 60.00
(Lachha/Ajwani/Pudina)

Plain Naan % 55.00
Garlic /Butter Naan Z60.00
Paneer Kulcha % 130.00
Kulcha % 95.00
(Aloo/Onion)

Bread Basket % 455.00

(Laccha parantha, pudina parantha, 2 Naan, 2 Roti,
3 Missi Roti)

Roasted papad 3 45.00
Masala Papad % 95.00
Choeice of Raita 2 80.00
(Pudina/Mixed/Boondi/Pineapple)

The Great Wall of China

Vegetarian Section
Paneer Balls %340.00
Chili Paneer Dry %340.00
Singapore Chilly Paneer $340.00
Flaming Mushroom % 325.00
Chilly Mushroom %325.00
Crispy Fried baby corn/ Mushroom  ¥325.00
Vegetable Salt a Pepper $250.00
Honey Crispy Vegetable %250.00
Vegetable Spring Rolls %210.00
Honey Chilly Potato $210.00
Honey Sesame Beans £210.00
Vegetable Manchurian Dry %265.00
Tai Pai Cauliflower %265.00
Lemon Chilly Potato 3210.00
Non-Vegetarian Selection

Singapore Fish 3425.00
Chilly Garlic Fish 3425.00
Devils Chicken %350.00
Chicken Balls % 350.00
Chicken Satay 3410.00
Diced Chicken Assorted Pepper %350.00
Shredded Lamb in honey chili Sauce 3410.00

Vegetarian Selection in Gravy

Green Thai Curry in Veg

Red Thai Curry in Veg

Chilly Paneer

Vegetable in Hot-n-garlic Sauce
Vegetable in Sweet & Sour Sauce
Kung Pao Vegetable

Vegetable Lemon Coriander Sauce
Veg Manchurian Gravy

Veg Chilly Basil Sauce

Veg Black Pepper Sauce

Veg Black Beans Sauce

410.00
%410.00
¥360.00
¥265.00
¥265.00
%275.00
¥265.00
3265.00
¥265.00
¥265.00
¥265.00

Non-Vegetarian Selection in Gravy Green

Green Thai Curry in Chicken
Red Thai Curry in Chicken

Chilly Chicken Gravy

Chicken Lemon Coriander Sauce
Chicken Basil Sauce

Chicken Black Pepper

Chicken Black Beans Sauce

Kung Pao Chicken Gravy

Vegetarian Selection
Vegetable Black Pepper Rice
Fukien Rice

Fried Rice

Szechwan Rice

Non-Vegtarian Selection
Chicken Vegetable Black Pepper Rice
Chicken Fukien Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Szechwan Rice

Noodles

Vegetarian Selection
Cheese Noodles
Lemon Noodles
Hakka Noodles
Chilly Garlic Noodles
Szechuan Noodles
American Chop Suey

Pan Fried Noodles

Non-vegetatrian Selection
Chicken Cheese Noodles
Chicken Lemon Noodles
Chicken Hakka Noodles
Chilly Garlic Noodles
Chicken Szechuan Noodles
American Chop Suey
Pan Fried Noodles

¥450.00
3450.00
¥350.00
¥350.00
¥350.00
¥350.00
¥350.00
¥350.00

¥ 240.00
¥ 240.00
¥ 240.00
3 240.00

¥ 280.00
¥ 280.00
¥ 280.00
¥ 280.00

% 270.00
¥ 240.00
¥240.00
% 270.00
¥ 240.00
¥ 350.00
¥ 350.00

¥ 325.00
¥ 270.00
¥ 270.00
¥ 325.00
¥ 270.00
¥ 380.00
¥ 380.00

Continental Feast

Fish 'N' Chips Basa/Sole %425/ 510.00

(Fish steak crumbed & deep fried served with French fries
& tartar sauce)

Crunchy Fish/ Fish Finger 3425.00

Grilled Fish Basa/Sole Z425/480.00

(Fillet of fish grilled, served with french fries with lemon
sauce)

Chicken Stroganoff %410.00

(Chicken julienne & Mushrooms, cooked in creamy sauce
served with herb rice)

Veg./Mushroom Stroganoff % 350.00
Oriental Vegetable Shashilk %350.00

(Cubes of cottage cheese, capsicum, onion & tomato,
marinated and grilled with herb, served with herb rice)

Penne Pasta (Veg./Chicken) ¥295/310.00
(Choice of sauces red or white)

Continental Platter %410.00
Baked Vegetables %310.00
Baked Spinach & Corn $310.00
Sizzler Veg. % 350.00
Sizzler Chicken %410.00
Grilled Paneer with Spinach Sauce % 350.00
Desserts

Fresh Fruit with Ice Cream %150.00
(Combination of fresh fruits served with ice-cream)

Hot Gulab Jamun % 95.00
Banana Boat 3 140.00

(2 scoops of different flavors of ice-cream, served with
chef's choice sauce & Peanuts)

Ice Cream (Butter Scotch/Vanilla) % 95.00
(2 Scoops)
Breakfast

1:30 AM. to 11:00 AM.
Canned Fruit Juice < 55.00
Poha < 95.00
(South Indian delicacy)
Eggs To order 3 95.00
(Omelette/Boiled/Scrambled/Poached)
Corn Flakes/Choco Flakes < 105.00
(Served with hot or cold milk)
Poori Bhaji < 110.00
(Served with Pickle)
Seasonal Cut Fruits < 120.00
Baked Beans < 120.00
Stuffed Paratha < 130.00
(Aloo/Gobhi/Mooli/Onion)
(Served with Curd & Pickle)
Continental Breakfast < 210.00
(Choice of Juice/Bread & Tea/Coffee)
American Breakfast < 250.00

(Choice of Juice/Bread/Eggs to order/Cut Fruits/Choice of
Cereals/Tea/Coffee)

(O

PLEASE ALLOW 20-25 MINUTES FOR FOOD PREPARATION FROM THE TIME OF ORDER

*Taxes as Applicable / All items subject to availablilty
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