

## Beverages

Choice of Tea	₹ 45.00
Cappuccino / Café Latte	₹ 95.00
Hot Chocolate	₹ 85.00
Espresso	₹ 95.00
Green Tea / Lemon Tea	₹ 65.00
Choice of Milkshakes/Cold Coffee	₹ 110.00
(Vanilla/Butterscotch/Banana/Chocolate)	
Canned Juices	₹ 55.00
Lassi	₹ 80.00
(Plain/Sweet/Salted/Masala)	
Soda	₹ 20.00
Fresh Lime Soda/Water	₹ 65.00
Diet Beverage (One Glass)	₹ 80.00
Coke'/ Sprite (One Glass)	₹ 55.00
Mineral Water (inclusive of taxes)	₹ 60.00
Tonic Water (One Glass)	₹ 110.00
Red Bull (One Glass)	₹ 140.00

# All Day Dining

Choice of Sandwich	₹ 180/195.00
(Vegetarian/Non-Vegetarian)	
Grilled Sandwich	₹ 195/230.00
(Vegetarian/Non-Vegetarian)	
Club Sandwich	₹ 240/260.00
(Vegetarian/Non-Vegetarian)	
French Fries	₹ 130.00
Vegetable Cutlets	₹ 180.00
Mix Vegetable Pakora	₹ 210.00
Paneer Pakora	₹ 240.00
Cheese Chilli Toast	₹ 240.00
Kathi Rolls	₹ 240/280.00
(Paneer/Chicken)	
Jalap <mark>eno</mark> Toast	₹ 240.00
Mexican Toast	₹ 240.00
Spicy Cube Balls	₹ 285.00
Dancing Omelette	₹ 220.00
Dimsum Veg	₹ 220/250/270
Cheese Corn/Non Veg	
Thin crust pizza Veg/Non-Veg	₹ 300/350.00
Mutton Keema Pav	₹ 380.00
Keema Samosa (2 Pcs)	160.00
Veg. Samosa (2 Pcs)	110.00
(available at High Tea Time)	

## Salads

Crispy Corn Chaat	₹ 220.00
Garden Green Salad	₹ 140.00
Russian Salad/Coleslaw	₹ <b>150 / 220.0</b> 0
Veg. & Non-Veg.	
Aloo Mayonnaise Salad	₹ 180.00
Chicken Mayonnaise Salad	₹ 220.00
Aloo Chaat	₹ 110.00
Peanut Chaat	₹ 140.00
Chicken Chaat	₹ 290.00
Corn Capsicum Salad	₹ 185/220.00
Veg. & Non-Veg.	

### Soups

1 P.M. to 3:30 P.M & 7:00 F	P.M to 10:30
Sweet Corn (Veg. / Chicken)	₹ 140/150 .00
Hot 'N' Sour (Veg. / Chicken)	₹ 140/150 .00
Tomato Soup	₹ 140.00
Tamatar Dhania Shorba	₹ 140.00
Lemon Coriander Soup	₹ 140/150.00
(A thin Coriander & Lemon Flavored sou	ıp)
(Vegetarian/Chicken)	
Manchow Soup (Veg. & Non-Veg.)	₹ 140/150.00
Lung Fung Soup (Veg. & Non-Veg.)	₹ 140/150.00
Cream of Mushroom	₹ 140 .00
Chicken Clear Soup	<b>₹ 150 .00</b>
Cream of Chicken	₹ 150 .00

### **Indian Starters**

#### **Vegetarian Selection**

Paneer Tikka	₹ 320.00
Hariyali Paneer Tikka	₹ 320.00
(Paneer cubes marinated with Spinach,	
Herbs & Yoghurt, cooked in tandoor)	
Veg. Seek Kebab	₹ 260.00
Subz Hara Bhara Kebab	₹ 280.00
Tandoori Mushroom	₹ 280.00
Assorted Veg. Platter	₹ 510.00

	Assorted Veg. Platter	₹ 510.00
	Non-Vegetarian Selection	
•	Tandoori Pomfret (Per Pc.)	₹ 290.00
•	Murgh Tikka Pahadi	₹ 345.00
	Murg Malai Tikka	₹ 345.00
	(Boneless pieces of chicken enveloped in trad tandoori spices & Chorcoal-broiled)	itional
	Murg Lehsuni Tikka	₹ 345.00
	(Garlic induced boneless pieces of chicken envelop traditional tandoori spices & charcoal griffed)	oed in

(Boneless pieces of chicken enveloped in traditional tandoori spices & Chorcoal-broiled)	
Chicken Seekh Kebab	₹ 345.00
Tangri Kebab	₹ 360.00
Fish Tikka	₹ 410.00
(Fish cubes marinated in masala & Yoghurt)	
Harivali Eich Tikka	₹ /10 00

₹ 345.00

**Chicken Tikka** 

(Fish Chunks marinated in spinach, spiced yoghurt &
grilled over charcoal)
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Amritsari Tali Machhi	₹ 410.00
(Fillet of Fish marinated & deep fried, a	delicacy of Punjab)
Tandoori Murg (Full/Half)	₹ 410/270.00
Mutton Boti Kebab	₹ 450.00
Mutton Seekh Kebab	₹ 450.00
Assorted Non-Veg Platter	₹ 520.00

### **Indian Panorama**

1 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. & 7 P.M. to 10:30 P.M.

#### Vegetarian Selection

(An all time favourite)

Kadai Paneer ₹ 310.00
(Paneer cubes cooked with capsicum & onion in tomato

gravy, seasoned with kadai masala)

Paneer Bhujia

₹ 310.00

Palak Paneer (seasonal) ₹ 310.00 ♥
Paneer Lababdar ₹ 310.00 ♥

Paneer Lababdar
(Paneer preparation in lababdar gravy)

Dhingri Hara Mutter ₹ 275.00

₹ 275.00

₹ 410.00

(Button Mushrooms cooked with green peas)

(Seasonal fresh vegetables of the day cooked home-style)

Khumb Do Pyaza ₹ 275.00/

(Mushrooms cooked in chef's preparation)

Aloo Gobi Adrakki (Seasonal) ₹ 275.00

(An all time favourite)

**Subz Bahar** 

Diwani Handi ₹ 275.00

(Rich flavour casserole of selected vegetables with dry fruits)

Jeera Aloo ₹260.00

Aloo Tamater wale

₹ 260.00

Dal Bhukhara

₹ 260.00

(Black lentils cooked overnight on slow fire in abundance of milk, finished with lots of cream & butter)

Dal Tadka ₹ 260.00 (Yellow lentils tempered with cumin seeds, onions, green

chillies & butter)

Dal Panchmel

₹ 260.00

(Variety of lentils cooked in chef's special preparation)

Dal Makhani
Channa Masala
₹ 260.00
₹ 275.00

Pahadi Gahat Dal ₹ 260.00

### **Non-Vegetarian Selection**

Bengali Fish Curry

(Chunks of fish cooked in freshly grounded spices in home style)

Butter Chicken

(Charcoal roasted tender Chicken finished in tomato gravy with lots of butter & cream)

Murg Kaali Mirch

₹ 425.00

Murg Boti Masala

(Tender boneless chicken braised in spicy gravy with a touch of garam masala)

₹ 410.00

Bhuna Gosht ₹ 450.00 Kadai Murg (Chicken cooked in kadai gravy)

Chicken Lababdar
Chicken Do Pyaza

₹ 410.00

₹ 410.00

Rara Mutton ₹ 475.00 Mutton Roganjosh /Laal Maas ₹ 410.00

Andhra Ghosht

**Chicken Curry** 

Egg Curry ₹ 270.00

Signature Dish

### Selection of Rice

Steamed Rice	₹ 160.00
Jeera Rice	₹ 165.00
Lucknowi / Kabuli Pulao	₹ 195.00
(Vegetable/Peas/Onion/Jeera)	
Vegetable Biryani	₹ 285.00
(Basmati rice, cooked with vegetable & spices)	
Egg Biryani	₹ 325.00
Murg Biryani	₹ 385.00
Gosht Biryani	₹ 410.00

## Tandoori Breads

Tandoori Roti	₹ 50.00
Butter Roti	₹ 55.00
Parantha	₹ 60.00
(Lachha/Ajwani/Pudina)	
Plain Naan	₹ 55.00
Garlic /Butter Naan	₹ 60.00
Paneer Kulcha	₹ 130.00
Kulcha	₹ 95.00
(Aloo/Onion)	
Bread Basket	₹ 455.00

(Laccha parantha, pudina parantha, 2 Naan, 2 Roti,

3 WISSI ROU	
Roasted papad	₹ 45.00
Masala Papad	₹ 95.00

Choice	of Raita	₹ 80.00

(Pudina/Mixed/Boondi/Pineapple)

## The Great Wall of China

Vegetarian Section	0
Paneer Balls	₹340.00
Chili Paneer Dry	₹340.00
Singapore Chilly Paneer	₹340.00
Flaming Mushroom	₹ 325.00
Chilly Mushroom	₹ 325.00
Crispy Fried baby corn/ Mushroon	m ₹325.00
Vegetable Salt a Pepper	₹ 250.00
Honey Crispy Vegetable	₹ 250.00
Vegetable Spring Rolls	₹210.00
Honey Chilly Potato	₹210.00
Honey Sesame Beans	₹ 210.00
Vegetable Manchurian Dry	₹ 265.00

#### Non-Vegetarian Selection

**₹265.00** 

**₹210.00** 

Tai Pai Cauliflower

Signature Dish

**Lemon Chilly Potato** 

Non-Vegetarian Selection	
Singapore Fish	₹ 425.00
Chilly Garlic Fish	₹ 425.00
Devils Chicken	₹350.00
Chicken Balls	₹350.00
Chicken Satay	₹410.00
Diced Chicken Assorted Pepper	₹350.00
Shredded Lamb in honey chili Sauce	₹ 410.00

#### **Vegetarian Selection in Gravy**

Green Thai Curry in Veg	₹410.00
Red Thai Curry in Veg	₹410.00
Chilly Paneer	₹360.00
Vegetable in Hot-n-garlic Sauce	₹ 265.00
Vegetable in Sweet & Sour Sauce	₹ 265.00
Kung Pao Vegetable	₹ 275.00
Vegetable Lemon Coriander Sauce	₹ 265.00
Veg Manchurian Gravy	₹ 265.00
Veg Chilly Basil Sauce	₹ 265.00
Veg Black Pepper Sauce	₹ 265.00
Veg Black Beans Sauce	₹ 265.00

#### Non-Vegetarian Selection in Gravy Green

Green Thai Curry in Chicken	₹450.00
Red Thai Curry in Chicken	₹450.00
Chilly Chicken Gravy	₹350.00
Chicken Lemon Coriander Sauce	₹350.00
Chicken Basil Sauce	₹350.00
Chicken Black Pepper	₹350.00
Chicken Black Beans Sauce	₹350.00
Kung Pao Chicken Gravy	₹ 350.00

### Rice

### Vegetarian Selection

Vegetable Black Pepper Rice	₹ 240.00
Fukien Rice	₹ 240.00
Fried Rice	₹ 240.00
Szechwan Rice	₹ 240.00

#### Non-Vegtarian Selection

Chicken Vegetable Black Pepper Rice	₹ 280.00
Chicken Fukien Rice	₹ 280.00
Chicken Fried Rice	₹ 280.00
Chicken Szechwan Rice	₹ 280.00

## **Noodles**

#### Vegetarian Selection

Cheese Noodles	₹ 270.00
Lemon Noodles	₹ 240.00
Hakka Noodles	₹ 240.00
<b>Chilly Garlic Noodles</b>	₹ 270.00
Szechuan Noodles	₹ 240.00
American Chop Suey	₹ 350.00
Pan Fried Noodles	₹ 350.00

#### Non-vegetatrian Selection

Chicken Cheese Noodles	₹ 325.00
<b>Chicken Lemon Noodles</b>	₹ 270.00
Chicken Hakka Noodles	₹ 270.00
Chilly Garlic Noodles	₹ 325.00
Chicken Szechuan Noodles	₹ 270.00
American Chop Suey	₹ 380.00
Pan Fried Noodles	₹ 380.00

# **Continental Feast**

#### 

(Fish steak crumbed & deep fried served with French fries & tartar sauce)

Crunchy Fish/ Fish Finger ₹ 425.00
Grilled Fish Basa/Sole ₹ 425/480.00

(Fillet of fish grilled, served with french fries with lemon sauce)

Chicken Stroganoff ₹ 410.00

(Chicken julienne & Mushrooms, cooked in creamy sauce served with herb rice)

Veg./Mushroom Stroganoff

Oriental Vegetable Shashilk

₹ 350.00

(Cubes of cottage cheese, capsicum, onion & tomato, marinated and grilled with herb, served with herb rice)

Penne Pasta (Veg./Chicken)	₹ <b>295/310.0</b> 0
(Choice of sauces red or white)	May
Continental Platter	₹ 410.00
Baked Vegetables	₹ 310.00
Baked Spinach & Corn	₹ 310.00
Sizzler Veg.	₹ 350.00
Sizzler Chicken	₹ 410.00

**₹ 350.00** 

### Desserts

#### Fresh Fruit with Ice Cream ₹ 150.00

(Combination of fresh fruits served with ice-cream)

**Grilled Paneer with Spinach Sauce** 

Hot Gulab Jamun

₹ 95.00

Banana Boat

₹ 140.00

(2 scoops of different flavors of ice-cream, served with chef's choice sauce & Peanuts)

Ice Cream (Butter Scotch/Vanilla) ₹ 95.00 (2 Scoops)

### Breakfast

(Served with Curd & Pickle)

#### 7:30 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.

Canned Fruit Juice	₹ 55.00
Poha	₹ 95.00
(South Indian delicacy)	3
Eggs To order	₹ 95.00
(Omelette/Boiled/Scrambled/Poached)	
Corn Flakes/Choco Flakes	₹ 105.00
(Served with hot or cold milk)	
Poori Bhaji	₹ 110.00
(Served with Pickle)	
Seasonal Cut Fruits	₹ 120.00
Baked Beans	₹ 120.00
Stuffed Paratha	₹ 130.00
(Aloo/Gobhi/Mooli/Onion)	

Continental Breakfast ₹ 210.00 (Choice of Juice/Bread & Tea/Coffee)

American Breakfast ₹ 250.00 (Choice of Juice/Bread/Eggs to order/Cut Fruits/Choice of

(Choice of Juice/Bread/Eggs to order/Cut Fruits/Choice of Cereals/Tea/Coffee)



PLEASE ALLOW 20-25 MINUTES FOR FOOD PREPARATION FROM THE TIME OF ORDER